
Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.11.2021 15:32 - Strana 1

"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 7 Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
13.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 - 12 godina

1. Leonel Iliev 11 Skopje, SK 2:49.73 241
25m: 19.10 19.10 75m: 1:01.89 22.06 125m: 1:46.32 22.19 175m: 2:29.69 21.61
50m: 39.83 20.73 100m: 1:24.13 22.24 150m: 2:08.08 21.76 200m: 2:49.73 20.04

2. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 3:14.96 159
25m: 20.94 20.94 75m: 1:10.08 25.47 125m: 2:00.59 25.69 175m: 2:51.15 25.43
50m: 44.61 23.67 100m: 1:34.90 24.82 150m: 2:25.72 25.13 200m: 3:14.96 23.81

13 - 14 godina

1. Alexis Iacovides 14 Nicosia, CYP 2:11.21 521
25m: 14.20 14.20 100m: 1:03.17 15.98 200m: 2:11.21 32.70
75m: 47.19 32.99 150m: 1:38.51 35.34

2. Luka Jovanovic 14 11. April, BG 2:13.14 499
25m: 15.22 15.22 75m: 48.01 17.06 125m: 1:22.78 17.42 175m: 1:56.94 17.13
50m: 30.95 15.73 100m: 1:05.36 17.35 150m: 1:39.81 17.03 200m: 2:13.14 16.20

3. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 2:24.20 393
25m: 16.16 16.16 75m: 50.59 17.48 125m: 1:27.55 18.68 175m: 2:05.28 18.93
50m: 33.11 16.95 100m: 1:08.87 18.28 150m: 1:46.35 18.80 200m: 2:24.20 18.92

4. Andrej Čolić 14 Olymp, BL 2:40.55 284
25m: 16.94 16.94 75m: 56.56 20.71 125m: 1:38.59 21.72 175m: 2:20.86 20.87
50m: 35.85 18.91 100m: 1:16.87 20.31 150m: 1:59.99 21.40 200m: 2:40.55 19.69

DSQ Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI

15 - 18 godina

1. Kosta Ilija Serafimovski 15 Skopje, SK 2:18.73 441
25m: 15.44 15.44 75m: 49.45 17.27 125m: 1:25.04 18.10 175m: 2:01.52 18.11
50m: 32.18 16.74 100m: 1:06.94 17.49 150m: 1:43.41 18.37 200m: 2:18.73 17.21

2. Sergej Trbojević 15 Olymp, BL 2:19.55 433
25m: 16.45 16.45 75m: 51.28 17.66 125m: 1:27.17 18.06 175m: 2:02.99 17.26
50m: 33.62 17.17 100m: 1:09.11 17.83 150m: 1:45.73 18.56 200m: 2:19.55 16.56

3. Mihail Velkov 15 Neptun, SK 2:26.79 372
25m: 16.03 16.03 75m: 50.62 17.56 125m: 1:27.65 18.77 175m: 2:06.96 20.06
50m: 33.06 17.03 100m: 1:08.88 18.26 150m: 1:46.90 19.25 200m: 2:26.79 19.83

4. Constantinos Nearchou 15 Nicosia, CYP 2:27.76 365
25m: 17.03 17.03 100m: 1:11.14 18.90 150m: 1:49.82 19.71 200m: 2:27.76 18.73
75m: 52.24 35.21 125m: 1:30.11 18.97 175m: 2:09.03 19.21

5. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 2:36.50 307
25m: 17.37 17.37 75m: 56.29 19.81 125m: 1:36.85 20.22 175m: 2:17.41 20.15
50m: 36.48 19.11 100m: 1:16.63 20.34 150m: 1:57.26 20.41 200m: 2:36.50 19.09

Otvoreno/Open

1. Alexis Iacovides 14 Nicosia, CYP 2:11.21 521
25m: 14.20 14.20 100m: 1:03.17 15.98 200m: 2:11.21 32.70
75m: 47.19 32.99 150m: 1:38.51 35.34

2. Luka Jovanovic 14 11. April, BG 2:13.14 499
25m: 15.22 15.22 75m: 48.01 17.06 125m: 1:22.78 17.42 175m: 1:56.94 17.13
50m: 30.95 15.73 100m: 1:05.36 17.35 150m: 1:39.81 17.03 200m: 2:13.14 16.20
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

3. Kosta Ilija Serafimovski 15 Skopje, SK 2:18.73 441
25m: 15.44 15.44 75m: 49.45 17.27 125m: 1:25.04 18.10 175m: 2:01.52 18.11
50m: 32.18 16.74 100m: 1:06.94 17.49 150m: 1:43.41 18.37 200m: 2:18.73 17.21

4. Sergej Trbojević 15 Olymp, BL 2:19.55 433
25m: 16.45 16.45 75m: 51.28 17.66 125m: 1:27.17 18.06 175m: 2:02.99 17.26
50m: 33.62 17.17 100m: 1:09.11 17.83 150m: 1:45.73 18.56 200m: 2:19.55 16.56

5. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 2:24.20 393
25m: 16.16 16.16 75m: 50.59 17.48 125m: 1:27.55 18.68 175m: 2:05.28 18.93
50m: 33.11 16.95 100m: 1:08.87 18.28 150m: 1:46.35 18.80 200m: 2:24.20 18.92

6. Mihail Velkov 15 Neptun, SK 2:26.79 372
25m: 16.03 16.03 75m: 50.62 17.56 125m: 1:27.65 18.77 175m: 2:06.96 20.06
50m: 33.06 17.03 100m: 1:08.88 18.26 150m: 1:46.90 19.25 200m: 2:26.79 19.83

7. Constantinos Nearchou 15 Nicosia, CYP 2:27.76 365
25m: 17.03 17.03 100m: 1:11.14 18.90 150m: 1:49.82 19.71 200m: 2:27.76 18.73
75m: 52.24 35.21 125m: 1:30.11 18.97 175m: 2:09.03 19.21

8. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 2:36.50 307
25m: 17.37 17.37 75m: 56.29 19.81 125m: 1:36.85 20.22 175m: 2:17.41 20.15
50m: 36.48 19.11 100m: 1:16.63 20.34 150m: 1:57.26 20.41 200m: 2:36.50 19.09

9. Andrej Čolić 14 Olymp, BL 2:40.55 284
25m: 16.94 16.94 75m: 56.56 20.71 125m: 1:38.59 21.72 175m: 2:20.86 20.87
50m: 35.85 18.91 100m: 1:16.87 20.31 150m: 1:59.99 21.40 200m: 2:40.55 19.69

10. Leonel Iliev 11 Skopje, SK 2:49.73 241
25m: 19.10 19.10 75m: 1:01.89 22.06 125m: 1:46.32 22.19 175m: 2:29.69 21.61
50m: 39.83 20.73 100m: 1:24.13 22.24 150m: 2:08.08 21.76 200m: 2:49.73 20.04

11. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 3:14.96 159
25m: 20.94 20.94 75m: 1:10.08 25.47 125m: 2:00.59 25.69 175m: 2:51.15 25.43
50m: 44.61 23.67 100m: 1:34.90 24.82 150m: 2:25.72 25.13 200m: 3:14.96 23.81

DSQ Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI


